
Стеклянные крышки и 
перегородки для  морозильных 

камер EcoFlex Slide 

Технические характеристики

По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь: 

Алматы (7273)495-231 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 

Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 Москва (495)268-04-70 Рязань (4912)46-61-64 Томск (3822)98-41-53 

Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Иркутск (395)279-98-46 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 Самара (846)206-03-16 Тула (4872)33-79-87 

Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 Казань (843)206-01-48 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 

Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 Саратов (845)249-38-78 Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 

Белгород (4722)40-23-64 Калуга (4842)92-23-67 Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 Севастополь (8692)22-31-93 Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 

Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 Саранск (8342)22-96-24 Уфа (347)229-48-12 

Брянск (4832)59-03-52 Киров (8332)68-02-04 Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 Симферополь (3652)67-13-56 Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 

Владивосток (423)249-28-31 Коломна (4966)23-41-49 Омск (3812)21-46-40 Смоленск (4812)29-41-54 Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 

Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 Кострома (4942)77-07-48 Орел (4862)44-53-42 Сочи (862)225-72-31 Челябинск (351)202-03-61 

Владимир (4922)49-43-18 Краснодар (861)203-40-90 Оренбург (3532)37-68-04 Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13 Череповец (8202)49-02-64 

Волгоград (844)278-03-48 Красноярск (391)204-63-61 Пенза (8412)22-31-16 Сургут (3462)77-98-35 Чита (3022)38-34-83 

Вологда (8172)26-41-59 Курск (4712)77-13-04 Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17 Якутск (4112)23-90-97 

Воронеж (473)204-51-73 Курган (3522)50-90-47 Псков (8112)59-10-37 Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 Ярославль (4852)69-52-93 

Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 Липецк (4742)52-20-81 Пермь (342)205-81-47 Тверь (4822)63-31-35 

Россия +7(495)268-04-70    Казахстан +7(7172)727-132    Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47  

эл.почта: ria@nt-rt.ru || cайт: https://remis.nt-rt.ru/

https://remis.nt-rt.ru/
mailto:ria@nt-rt.ru
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Glass covers for refrigeration 
and chest freezers: EcoFlex Slide

The advantages at a glance

• Frameless glass cover with a modern, high-quality look
• Optional LED lighting on the handrail and centre bar
• Very large opening for easy access and cleaning

* As per DIN EN 23953 and also depending on the refrigeration cabinet type, refrigeration system, and number of times the cabinet is opened etc.

EcoFlex Slide - frameless glass cover for a premium look 
 

Technical data

Cabinet type Floor cabinet, wall cabinet and end cabinet

Cover width 1700 mm - 2300 mm

Cabinet length 1875 mm, 2500 mm, 3750 mm (grid 625 mm)

Panes 4 mm single-pane safety glass

Glass type flat

Opening dimensions 550 x 800 mm

Climate class 3L1 (25°C / 60 % r.h. / -18°C)

Handrail profiles All-round aluminium handrail profile H = 65 mm

Colours Price strip, handle and beading profile

Lighting LED available in 2 colours: Neutral white and meat colour

RAL 7016

Also available for retrofitting single 

refrigeration islands and chest freezers with 

widths of 0.90 - 1.10 m and 1.40 - 1.60 m
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Glass covers for refrigeration 
and chest freezers: EcoFlex Slide

EcoFlex Slide - frameless glass cover for a premium look 

Technical data

Cabinet type Floor cabinet, wall cabinet and end cabinet

Cover width 1700 mm - 2300 mm

Cabinet length 1875 mm, 2500 mm, 3750 mm (grid 625 mm)

Panes 4 mm single-pane safety glass

Glass type flat

Opening dimensions 550 x 800 mm

Climate class 3L1 (25°C / 60 % r.h. / -18°C)

Handrail profiles All-round aluminium handrail profile H = 65 mm

Colours Price strip, handle and beading profile

Lighting LED available in 2 colours: Neutral white and meat colour

EcoFlex Slide: Frameless glass co-
ver for a modern, premium look

EcoFlex Slide is a frameless, modu-
lar system with right/left slide. The 
glass cover is designed for double- 
width chest freezers as well as 
their end and wall cabinets. 

The extremely high-quality look, 
the ergonomic and long-lasting 
panes which retain their shape to-
gether with the even cooling are 
just some of the features of the 
EcoFlex Slide cover. 

EcoFlex Slide pays for itself within 

a short space of time given its high 
energy savings, making it a truly 
cost-effective investment. 

		  40 %
to 50 %
Energy
	 savings

*
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Also available for retrofitting single  

refrigeration islands and chest freezers with 

widths of 0.90 - 1.10 m and 1.40 - 1.60 m
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Glass covers for refrigeration and  
chest freezers: EcoFlex Slide Combi

The advantages at a glance

• Frameless glass cover with a modern, high-quality look
• Optional LED lighting on the handrail and centre bar
• Very large opening for easy access and cleaning

* As per DIN EN 23953 and also depending on the refrigeration cabinet type, refrigeration system, and number of times the cabinet is opened etc.

EcoFlex Slide Combi - glass cover for combination refrigeration cabinets 
 

Technical data

Cabinet type Floor cabinet, wall cabinet and end cabinet

Cover width 300 mm - 1100 mm 

Cabinet length 1875 mm, 2500 mm, 3750 mm (grid 625 mm)

Panes 4 mm single-pane safety glass

Glass type flat

Opening dimensions 400 x 500 mm

Climate class 3L1 (25°C / 60 % r.h. / -18°C)

Handrail profiles All-round aluminium handrail profile H = 65mm

Colours Handle and beading profile

Lighting LED available in 2 colours: Neutral white and meat colour

RAL 7016

		  20 %
to 30 %
Energy
	 savings

*
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Glass covers for refrigeration and  
chest freezers: EcoFlex Slide Combi

EcoFlex Slide Combi - glass cover for combination refrigeration cabinets

Technical data

Cabinet type Floor cabinet, wall cabinet and end cabinet

Cover width 300 mm - 1100 mm 

Cabinet length 1875 mm, 2500 mm, 3750 mm (grid 625 mm)

Panes 4 mm single-pane safety glass

Glass type flat

Opening dimensions 400 x 500 mm

Climate class 3L1 (25°C / 60 % r.h. / -18°C)

Handrail profiles All-round aluminium handrail profile H = 65mm

Colours Handle and beading profile

Lighting LED available in 2 colours: Neutral white and meat colour

*

EcoFlex Slide Combi: Glass cover 
for combination refrigeration  
cabinets with horizontal slide

EcoFlex Slide Combi closes the  
space between the wall unit and 
chest of combination cabinets 

using an extremely flat frame  
design. 

The horizontal sliding panes are 
extremely smooth-running and 
easy to use to enable quick access 
to goods. 

EcoFlex Slide Combi pays for itself 
within a short space of time given 
its high energy savings, making it a 
truly cost-effective investment. 
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Алматы (7273)495-231 

Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 

Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 

Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 

Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 

Белгород (4722)40-23-64 

Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07

Брянск (4832)59-03-52 

Владивосток (423)249-28-31 

Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 

Владимир (4922)49-43-18 

Волгоград (844)278-03-48 
Вологда (8172)26-4159 

Воронеж (473)204-51-73 

Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 

Иваново (4932)77-34-06 

Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 

Иркутск (395)279-98-46 

Казань (843)206-01-48

Калининград (4012)72-03-81

Калуга (4842)92-23-67

Кемерово (3842)65-04-62

Киров (8332)68-02-04

Коломна (4966)23-41-49

Кострома (4942)77-07-48

Краснодар (861)203-40-90 

Красноярск (391)204-63-61

Курск (4712)77-13-04

Курган (3522)50-90-47

Липецк (4742)52-20-81 

Магнитогорск⠀(3519)55-03-13 

Москва⠀(495)268-04-70 

Мурманск⠀(8152)59-64-93 

Набережные⠀Челны (8552)20-53-41

Нижний⠀Новгород (831)429-08-12 
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 

Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73

Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17

Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 

Тверь (4822)63-31-35 

Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 

Томск (3822)98-41-53

Тула (4872)33-79-87 

Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 

Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 

Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 

Уфа (347)229-48-12 

Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 

Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 

Челябинск (351)202-03-61 

Череповец (8202)49-02-64 

Чита (3022)38-34-83 

Якутск (4112)23-90-97 

Ярославль (4852)69-52-93
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь: 

Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 

Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 

Иркутск (395)279-98-46 

Казань (843)206-01-48 

Москва (495)268-04-70 

Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 

Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 

Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 

Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 

Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 

Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 

Омск (3812)21-46-40 

Орел (4862)44-53-42 

Оренбург (3532)37-68-04 

Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 

Томск (3822)98-41-53 

Тула (4872)33-79-87 

Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 

Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 

Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 

Уфа (347)229-48-12 

Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 

Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 

Челябинск (351)202-03-61 

Череповец (8202)49-02-64 

Чита (3022)38-34-83 

Якутск (4112)23-90-97 

Ярославль (4852)69-52-93 

Алматы (7273)495-231 

Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 

Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 

Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 

Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 

Белгород (4722)40-23-64 

Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 

Брянск (4832)59-03-52 

Владивосток (423)249-28-31 

Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 

Владимир (4922)49-43-18 

Волгоград (844)278-03-48 

Вологда (8172)26-41-59 

Воронеж (473)204-51-73 

Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 

Калуга (4842)92-23-67 

Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 

Киров (8332)68-02-04 

Коломна (4966)23-41-49 

Кострома (4942)77-07-48 

Краснодар (861)203-40-90 

Красноярск (391)204-63-61 

Курск (4712)77-13-04 

Курган (3522)50-90-47 

Липецк (4742)52-20-81 

Пенза (8412)22-31-16 

Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 

Псков (8112)59-10-37 

Пермь (342)205-81-47 

Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 

Рязань (4912)46-61-64 

Самара (846)206-03-16 

Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 

Саратов (845)249-38-78 

Севастополь (8692)22-31-93 

Саранск (8342)22-96-24 

Симферополь (3652)67-13-56 

Смоленск (4812)29-41-54 

Сочи (862)225-72-31 

Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13 

Сургут (3462)77-98-35 

Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17 

Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 

Тверь (4822)63-31-35 

Россия +7(495)268-04-70    Казахстан +7(7172)727-132    Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47  

эл.почта: ria@nt-rt.ru || cайт: https://remis.nt-rt.ru/

mailto:ria@nt-rt.ru
https://remis.nt-rt.ru/

	
	Без имени




